CL22 1.2V 288-Pin UDIMM Desktop PC Computer
RAM Memory Module SP008GBLFU320X02 |
B09MDBL88L ( FIN-SP008GBLFU320X02 ) 
HSN:84717090

₹1,270.34 ₹0.00 2 ₹2,540.68 9% CGST ₹228.66 ₹2,998.00

9% SGST ₹228.66
Shipping Charges ₹33.90 -₹33.90 ₹0.00 9% CGST ₹0.00 ₹0.00

9% SGST ₹0.00

TOTAL: ₹457.32 ₹2,998.00
Amount in Words:
Two Thousand Nine Hundred Ninety-eight only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Sold By :
VALUECART PRIVATE LIMITED 
*Khasra numbers:444(P),445(P),459(P),
460,461,462,463,464,
465,466,467,468,469,470,471,472,473,474,,,
75(P),476,477,478, 479,480,
481,482,483(P),491,492,493(P) Village -